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CALENDÁRIO DE JOGOS

 2

LIGA DE FORMAÇÃO - BENJAMINS

 720. 02. 001

 720. 02. 002

 720. 02. 003

 720. 02. 004

 720. 02. 005

 720. 02. 006

 720. 02. 007

 720. 02. 008

 720. 02. 009

 720. 02. 010

 720. 02. 011

 720. 02. 012

 720. 02. 013

 720. 02. 014

 720. 02. 015

 720. 02. 016

 720. 02. 017

 720. 02. 018

 720. 02. 019

 720. 02. 020

 720. 02. 021

 720. 02. 022

 720. 02. 023

 720. 02. 024

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

 0541

 0250

 0217

 2266

 0891

 2265

 0872

 1068

 0217

 0250

 2266

 0430

 0891

 0541

 2265

 0872

 0430

 2266

 0217

 1068

 0891

 0541

 0250

 2265

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

FUT. CLUBE DE SERPA

CLUBE DESP. DE BEJA "B"

CLB. ATL. ALDENOVENSE

G.D. AMARELEJENSE

PIENSE SPG. CLUBE

BARRANCOS FUT. CLB.

MOURA ATLET. CLUBE

SPG. CLB. FERREIRENSE "B"

CLB. ATL. ALDENOVENSE

CLUBE DESP. DE BEJA "B"

G.D. AMARELEJENSE

DESPERTAR SPG. CLUBE "B"

PIENSE SPG. CLUBE

FUT. CLUBE DE SERPA

BARRANCOS FUT. CLB.

MOURA ATLET. CLUBE

DESPERTAR SPG. CLUBE "B"

G.D. AMARELEJENSE

CLB. ATL. ALDENOVENSE

SPG. CLB. FERREIRENSE "B"

PIENSE SPG. CLUBE

FUT. CLUBE DE SERPA

CLUBE DESP. DE BEJA "B"

BARRANCOS FUT. CLB.

 0891

 2265

 0872

 1068

 0250

 0217

 2266

 0430

 0891

 0541

 2265

 0872

 2266

 0217

 0430

 1068

 0891

 0541

 0250

 2265

 1068

 0430

 2266

 0872

PIENSE SPG. CLUBE

BARRANCOS FUT. CLB.

MOURA ATLET. CLUBE

SPG. CLB. FERREIRENSE "B"

CLUBE DESP. DE BEJA "B"

CLB. ATL. ALDENOVENSE

G.D. AMARELEJENSE

DESPERTAR SPG. CLUBE "B"

PIENSE SPG. CLUBE

FUT. CLUBE DE SERPA

BARRANCOS FUT. CLB.

MOURA ATLET. CLUBE

G.D. AMARELEJENSE

CLB. ATL. ALDENOVENSE

DESPERTAR SPG. CLUBE "B"

SPG. CLB. FERREIRENSE "B"

PIENSE SPG. CLUBE

FUT. CLUBE DE SERPA

CLUBE DESP. DE BEJA "B"

BARRANCOS FUT. CLB.

SPG. CLB. FERREIRENSE "B"

DESPERTAR SPG. CLUBE "B"

G.D. AMARELEJENSE

MOURA ATLET. CLUBE

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

 01  JORNADA - 22/10/2016

 02  JORNADA - 29/10/2016

 03  JORNADA - 05/11/2016

 04  JORNADA - 12/11/2016

 05  JORNADA - 19/11/2016

 06  JORNADA - 26/11/2016

22/10/2016

22/10/2016

22/10/2016

22/10/2016

29/10/2016

29/10/2016

29/10/2016

29/10/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

12/11/2016

12/11/2016

12/11/2016

12/11/2016

19/11/2016

19/11/2016

19/11/2016

19/11/2016

26/11/2016

26/11/2016

26/11/2016

26/11/2016

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

SERIE "B" - 1 MOM

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30
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CALENDÁRIO DE JOGOS

 2

LIGA DE FORMAÇÃO - BENJAMINS

 720. 02. 025

 720. 02. 026

 720. 02. 027

 720. 02. 028

 720. 02. 029

 720. 02. 030

 720. 02. 031

 720. 02. 032

 720. 02. 033

 720. 02. 034

 720. 02. 035

 720. 02. 036

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

 0872

 1068

 0430

 2266

 0891

 0541

 0250

 0217

 2265

 0872

 1068

 0430

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

MOURA ATLET. CLUBE

SPG. CLB. FERREIRENSE "B"

DESPERTAR SPG. CLUBE "B"

G.D. AMARELEJENSE

PIENSE SPG. CLUBE

FUT. CLUBE DE SERPA

CLUBE DESP. DE BEJA "B"

CLB. ATL. ALDENOVENSE

BARRANCOS FUT. CLB.

MOURA ATLET. CLUBE

SPG. CLB. FERREIRENSE "B"

DESPERTAR SPG. CLUBE "B"

 0891

 0541

 0250

 0217

 2265

 0872

 1068

 0430

 0541

 0250

 0217

 2266

PIENSE SPG. CLUBE

FUT. CLUBE DE SERPA

CLUBE DESP. DE BEJA "B"

CLB. ATL. ALDENOVENSE

BARRANCOS FUT. CLB.

MOURA ATLET. CLUBE

SPG. CLB. FERREIRENSE "B"

DESPERTAR SPG. CLUBE "B"

FUT. CLUBE DE SERPA

CLUBE DESP. DE BEJA "B"

CLB. ATL. ALDENOVENSE

G.D. AMARELEJENSE

DATA

DATA

DATA

 07  JORNADA - 03/12/2016

 08  JORNADA - 10/12/2016

 09  JORNADA - 17/12/2016

03/12/2016

03/12/2016

03/12/2016

03/12/2016

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

17/12/2016

17/12/2016

17/12/2016

17/12/2016

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

SERIE "B" - 1 MOM

HORA

HORA

HORA

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30


